Durable Lighting Made for Industrial Safety
Hazardous Location LED Luminaire
FLD Series (Surface Mounting Type)
Specsheet-2023-11  EN
UL844 Version
Explosion-proof Light FLD Series (Surface Mounting Type)
The FLD Series LED fixture is the ideal choice for marine and hazardous applications requiring a linear design. Available

700x680x175mm/27.6x26.8x6.9inch
FLD24 605x1215x95mm/23.8x47.8x3.7inch 1 pc 40kg/88.2lb 1320x680x175mm/52x26.8x6.9inch
Ordering Guide
EX - xxxW  FLD xx * Y Z D
1. Model
Series Name 2. Wattage
6. Color Temperature
“EX” =
Explosion
Proof
Light
FLD12: 15/20/25/30/35/40/50W
FLD14: 15/20/25/30/35/40/50/60/70/80/90/100W
FLD22: 15/20/25/30/35/40/50/60/70/80/90/100W
FLD24: 15/20/25/30/35/40/50/60/70/80/90/100/120/150/180/200W
FLD
“12” = 1 ft x 2 ft
“22” = 2 ft x 2 ft
“14” = 1 ft x 4 ft
“24” = 2 ft x 4 ft
“27” = 2700K, “30” = 3000K
“40” = 4000K, “50” = 5000K
“57” = 5700K, “65” = 6500K
7. Beam Angle
D120=120 degrees
3. Basic Model
Series Name
4. Overall Dimension of
Housing
“Y” Can be:
“D” = Dimmable
5. Dimming
Page 7
Explosion-proof Light FLD Series (Surface Mounting Type)